附件2：
汉中市2022年面向社会公开招聘社区工作人员           进入面试最低分数线
（按报考岗位）
	序号
	报考岗位及代码
	最低分数线
	备注

	1
	2201汉台区
	55.5
	

	2
	2202南郑区
	49.5
	

	3
	2203城固县
	43.5
	

	4
	2204洋  县
	49.5
	

	5
	2205西乡县
	39.5
	

	6
	2206勉  县
	51.0
	

	7
	2207宁强县
	51.0
	

	8
	2208略阳县
	44.5
	

	9
	2209镇巴县
	32.0
	

	10
	2210留坝县
	46.0
	

	11
	2211佛坪县
	41.5
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